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2024/25 8th round, Match #31
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Poltava» Poltava

35 Pletnov Pavlo
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
99 Gomes
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
24 Lutsiv P
6 Tepliakov Daniil
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym (C)
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
29 Abramov Yehor
13 Horiainov Oleksii

Substitutes
25 Rybak Vladyslav
41 Shmatko Artem
34 Lemba Illia
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
40 Shevchenko Mykhailo
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
77 Chidomere Aleks
32 Shakhmaiev Mykyta
31 Porokh Bohdan

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

13 Voskonian Valerii
12 Savenkov Andrii
20 Misiura Yevhen
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
95 Kotsiumaka Ihor
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
7 Halenkov Denys
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
3 Khodulia Illia
5 Pidlepych Vadym
19 Buzhyn Mykola
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
10 Streltsov Yevhen

Coach
Tymchenko Ihor

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Kovalchuk Yurii
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Kozyk Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #31
Friday, 24.05.2025, 12:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 11°C. Spectators: 150

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Poltava» Poltava
21' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro

46' 12 Savenkov Andrii
19 Buzhyn Mykola

13 Horiainov Oleksii
77 Chidomere Aleks 46'

29 Abramov Yehor
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym 60'

10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
34 Lemba Illia 76'

81' 44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
10 Streltsov Yevhen

81' 8 Odariuk Volodymyr
21 Shmyhelskyi Bohdan

84' 10 Streltsov Yevhen
5 Pidruchnyi Denys

38 Palianychka Kyrylo 85'

27 Isaienko Yevhenii
33 Sherstiuk Yehor 85'

85' 10 Streltsov Yevhen

90+1' 14 Marusych Maksym
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
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